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Date Start Event Name Event Type Location Dismiss | Depart |Return |Description
Tue 11/14/2023 3:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym Practice Gym A (Old)
Gym B (New)
Thu 11/16/2023 3:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym Practice Gym A (OlId)
Gym B (New)
Tue 11/21/2023 3:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym Practice Gym A (Old)
Gym B (New)
Thu 11/30/2023 All Day First Day of MS Winter Sports Practice U32 Middle & High School
Practice
Thu 11/30/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 12/01/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (OId)
Mo 300pr_ | 7/8 Girls BasketbstPraciice | Pracite—_ | Gym BINowY
Tue 12/05/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Thu 12/07/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 12/08/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Sat 12/09/2023 10:30 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Mo 300pri__ |7/8 GIT e |Praci;e——_ |Gym BINewY
Tue 12/12/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Thu 12/14/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 12/15/2023 6:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Away Game Barre Town Elementary & 4:00 pm |7:20 pm
Barre Town Middle
Mo 300pr__ | 7/8 Girls BasketbstPracice | Practicze——__ | Gym BINowy
Tue 12/19/2023 4:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym A (Old)
Stowe
Wed 12/20/2023 2:15 pm JV Girls Basketball/8 Girls Practice Gym B (New)
Basketball Practice
Wed 12/20/2023 3:45 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Thu 12/21/2023 5:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym A (OlId)
Peoples Academy
Fri 12/22/2023 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (OId)
Sat 12/30/2023 10:30 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Tue 01/02/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Thu 01/04/2024 6:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Away Game Lamoille Union Middle 3:30 pm |7:50 pm
Lamoille School
Fri 01/05/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Sat 01/06/2024 10:30 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Mon 01/08/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Tu 09/2 8th irls Bas S. Ga Gy W

Bar
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Thu 01/11/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Away Game Crosset Brook Middle 4:00 pm |7:30 pm
Harwood School
Sat 01/13/2024 12:30 pm |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Tue 6:00pri_ |8 Girls e Praciice<—__ | Gym A
Wed 01/17/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Away Game Barre City Elementary and Arrive at 4:30 p.m. (No
Barre City Middle School bus transportation will
be provided)
Thu 01/18/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Sat 01/20/2024 12:00 pm [8th Grade Girls Basketball Practice Gym B (New)
Practice
Mon 01/22/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Tue 01/23/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Tu 3/2 8th irls Bas Al Ga Sto igh Scho 45 45
St
Thu 01/25/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 6/20 8th irls Bas S. Ga Gy W
Mo aham
Sat 01/27/2024 10:30 am | 8th Grade Girls Basketball Practice Gym B (New)
Practice
Mon 01/29/2024 5:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym B (New)
Mount Abraham
Tue 01/30/2024 4:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym A (Old)
Randolph
Thu 02/01/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Sat 02/03/2024 10:00 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Mon 02/05/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (OlId)
Tue 02/06/2024 4:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball @ Away Game Main Street Middle School 3:15 pm
Montpelier
Thu 02/08/2024 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Fri 02/09/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Sat 02/10/2024 10:00 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (Old)
Mon 02/12/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym A (OId)
Tue 02/13/2024 5:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym A (Old)
Harwood
Thu 02/15/2024 5:30 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Home Game Gym B (New)
Lamoille
Fri 02/16/2024 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
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Sat 02/17/2024 10:00 am |8 Girls Basketball Practice Practice Gym B (New)
Mon 02/19/2024 7:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Away Game Main Street Middle School
Echo Valley (Central VT
Tournament Quarterfinals)
Wed 02/21/2024 4:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Away Game Main Street Middle School
Harwood (Central VT
Tournament Semifinals)
Thu 02/22/2024 5:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Away Game Main Street Middle School

Peoples Academy (Central VT
Tournament Championship)




